(D)  TYPE OF TENDER  

E-TENDER  

✔ 

MANUAL  

- 

(E)  COMPLETION/CONTRA

CT PERIOD  

05 Year from the date of FOA 

(F)  

BID SECURITY / 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD)  

APPLICABLE  

✔  

NOT APPLICABLE - 

Amount: INR Rs. 35,369/-  (Rupees Thirty Five 

Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Nine Only) 

(F1)  
DECLARATION FOR BID 

SECURITY  

Bidders who are allowed for exemption as per clause 

no.16.8 are  required to submit Declaration for Bid 

Security in bid as per proforma at Form   F-2 

(G)  

AVAILABILITY OF 

TENDER DOCUMENT 

ON WEBSITE(S)